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              Flashchip Microelectronics FCM32F030C8T6
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Flashchip Microelectronics
                

 Package
 LQFP-48(7x7)

 Description
 
                64KB 1.8V~5.5V ARM-M0 8KB 48MHz Flash 39 LQFP-48(7x7)  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  250
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.7955
                      	$ 0.80
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.6571
                      	$ 6.57
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.5871
                      	$ 17.61
	
                      250+
                    	 
                        $0.4948
                      	$ 123.70
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4535
                      	$ 226.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.4328
                      	$ 432.80



 
              In Stock: 1099
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  